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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 11/09/24            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785-543-7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3310.00, Rider count = 85         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.600, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1158.50                      
     2D Time = 16.100, Placings = 17, Pool = $  993.00                      
     3D Time = 16.600, Placings = 14, Pool = $  662.00                      
     4D Time = 17.100, Placings = 21, Pool = $  496.50                      
                     Not Placed = 21                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.600 $382.31         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   2nd 15.751 $312.80         Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
   3rd 15.788 $231.70         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   4th 15.792 $150.61         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   5th 15.939 $ 81.10         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   6th 16.005                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   7th 16.006                 Jessica Leach on Ames                         
   8th 16.012                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   9th 16.039                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  10th 16.082                 Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
  11th 16.089                 Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To             
  12th 16.093                 Kloe Sramek on MQH Frosted Drift              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.145 $327.69         D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   2nd 16.162 $268.11         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   3rd 16.272 $198.60         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   4th 16.285 $129.09         Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   5th 16.306 $ 69.51         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   6th 16.339                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   7th 16.355                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   8th 16.411                 Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   9th 16.457                 Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
  10th 16.487                 Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             



  11th 16.500                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  12th 16.523                 Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           
  13th 16.542                 Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
  14th 16.547                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  15th 16.550                 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
  16th 16.564                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas     
  17th 16.577                 Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.622 $218.46         Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   2nd 16.630 $178.74         Kisha Zieffle on Pippa                        
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
   3rd 16.643 $132.40         Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   4th 16.649 $ 86.06         Mika Drews on Lady Mystique Streak            
   5th 16.799 $ 46.34         Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
   6th 16.827                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
   7th 16.848                 Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In            
   8th 16.876                 Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
   9th 16.878                 Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
  10th 16.898                 Taylor Mustion on Kelly's Fancy Hancock       
  11th 16.967                 Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
  12th 16.981                 Sheila Solida on JA Stanwood Lady             
  13th 16.999                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet   
  14th 17.025                 Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.107 $163.85         Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   2nd 17.244 $134.06         Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat           
   3rd 17.314 $ 99.30         Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena      
   4th 17.433 $ 64.55         Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
   5th 17.454 $ 34.76         Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
   6th 17.467                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
   7th 17.469                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
   8th 17.530                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   9th 17.557                 Alex Beard on Ole Tics Tac Lady               
  10th 17.570                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  11th 17.641                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  12th 17.672                 Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
  13th 17.828                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  14th 17.889                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
  15th 18.016                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  16th 18.073                 Branda Marsh on Q NR                          
  17th 18.170                 Ricky Solida on Bruce Ann                     
  18th 18.285                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  19th 21.752                 Kris Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven          
  20th 26.765                 Taylor Sillivan on Fiestas Pistol Annie       
  21st 28.111                 Beth Lineweber on Wrangler NR                 
N/T    400.000                Deb Cox on JK Rock On                         
N/T    400.000                Gracey Rodocker-Peters on Illuminated Fame    
N/T    400.000                Skyla Peters on Pistol Whistle                
SCR    400.000                Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
N/T    415.988                Payson Haines on This Money Runs              
N/T    415.998                Mika Drews on Steal The Moonlight             
N/T    416.035                Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
N/T    416.316                Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
N/T    416.372                Mandy Vasa on Eye B A Wagon Train             
N/T    416.610                Gracey Rodocker-Peters on Haulin Red Billy    
N/T    416.695                Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
N/T    416.697                Kylie Solida on TT Streakin Fox               
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N/T    416.730                Maddy Nichepor on LF Willows Cash             
N/T    417.353                Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
N/T    417.429                Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
N/T    417.445                Addy McAtee on Nouble Dash Chico              
N/T    417.558                Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots Stew   
N/T    418.129                Brea Branic on Miss Kitty                     
N/T    419.443                Jenna Cox on Splash NR                        
N/T    421.340                Abby Spicer on Easy Double Drifter            
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 24         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.891, Placings =  7, Pool = $  240.00                      
     2D Time = 16.891, Placings =  9, Pool = $  144.00                      
     3D Time = 17.891, Placings =  2, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.891 $120.00              Macradee Lantis on Ain't Seen My Yeti    
   2nd 16.194 $ 72.00              Annie Hawkins on They Ban                
   3rd 16.217 $ 48.00              Addy McAtee on Nouble Dash Chico         
   4th 16.361                      Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   5th 16.484                      Maddy Nichepor on TCR Soul on Fire       
   6th 16.643                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   7th 16.848                      Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.967 $ 72.00              Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay     
   2nd 17.025 $ 43.20              Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                 
   3rd 17.194 $ 28.80              Adeline Hill on Gumball NR               
   4th 17.244                      Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
   5th 17.276                      Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
   6th 17.398                      Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   7th 17.467                      Braelynn Anderson on Blue                
   8th 17.530                      BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   9th 17.672                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.814 $ 57.60              Braelynn Anderson on Marble              
   2nd 20.156 $ 38.40              Adeline Hill on Cheap Little Huzzy       
N/T    416.080                     Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
N/T    416.129                     Payson Haines on This Money Runs         
N/T    417.558                     Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
N/T    419.592                     Ivy Chipperfield on Silver Rose Aurora   
N/T    419.993                     Raelee Forch on Paco                     
N/T    422.448                     Cassidy Ruggles on Rusty                 
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sat 2D Futurity Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    75.00, Rider count = 3          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.006, Placings =  2, Pool = $   75.00                      
     2D Time = 17.006, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         



                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.006 $ 75.00         Jessica Leach on Ames                         
   2nd 16.523                 Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
N/T    418.129                Brea Branic on Miss Kitty                     
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              C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sat 2D  Derby Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   325.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.788, Placings =  6, Pool = $  195.00                      
     2D Time = 16.538, Placings =  5, Pool = $  130.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.788 $ 78.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   2nd 15.939 $ 68.25         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   3rd 16.005 $ 48.75         Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   4th 16.012                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   5th 16.145                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   6th 16.162                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.542 $ 52.00         Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
   2nd 16.547 $ 45.50         Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   3rd 16.564 $ 32.50         Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas     
   4th 16.999                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet   
   5th 26.765                 Taylor Sillivan on Fiestas Pistol Annie       
N/T    400.000                Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
N/T    421.340                Abby Spicer on Easy Double Drifter            
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                       C 2D Poles Jackpot in Sat 2D Poles                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   308.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.108, Placings =  5, Pool = $  184.80                      
     2D Time = 22.608, Placings =  1, Pool = $  123.20                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.108 $ 79.46         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   2nd 21.776 $ 60.98         Annie Hawkins on Blue NR                      
   3rd 21.858 $ 44.35         Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   4th 21.923                 Adeline Hill on Gumball NR                    
   5th 22.350                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 27.012 $123.20         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
N/T    400.000                Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
N/T    400.000                Hattie Vasa on Tang                           
N/T    400.000                Annie Hawkins on They Ban                     
N/T    400.000                Iris Chipperfield on Smart Chics RLucky       
N/T    421.890                Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     



                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3346.00, Rider count = 86         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.584, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1171.10                      
     2D Time = 16.084, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1003.80                      
     3D Time = 16.584, Placings = 17, Pool = $  669.20                      
     4D Time = 17.084, Placings = 22, Pool = $  501.90                      
                     Not Placed = 16                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.584 $386.46         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   2nd 15.679 $316.20         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   3rd 15.714 $193.23         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
Tie    15.714 $193.23         Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia       
   5th 15.721 $ 81.98         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   6th 15.752                 Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
   7th 15.764                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   8th 15.767                 Arika Starr-Manary on Jett                    
   9th 15.770                 Payson Haines on This Money Runs              
  10th 15.796                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  11th 15.820                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
  12th 15.822                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  13th 15.894                 Addy McAtee on Nouble Dash Chico              
  14th 15.947                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
  15th 15.965                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  16th 16.049                 Jaycee Wooters on VF Born Ta Glory            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.098 $331.25         Kloe Sramek on Slews Poco Zan                 
   2nd 16.101 $271.03         Kloe Sramek on Gidden                         
   3rd 16.107 $200.76         Mandy Vasa on Eye B A Wagon Train             
   4th 16.141 $130.49         Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas     
   5th 16.160 $ 70.27         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   6th 16.176                 Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
   7th 16.180                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   8th 16.187                 Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
   9th 16.199                 Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           
  10th 16.230                 Kloe Sramek on MQH Frosted Drift              
  11th 16.308                 Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter                
  12th 16.371                 Kent Magnuson on R Helen                      
  13th 16.394                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
  14th 16.444                 Gracey Rodocker-Peters on Haulin Red Billy    
  15th 16.534                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.589 $220.84         Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   2nd 16.619 $180.68         Alex Beard on Ole Tics Tac Lady               
   3rd 16.625 $133.84         Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   4th 16.638 $ 87.00         Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In            
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
   5th 16.663 $ 46.84         Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs             
   6th 16.727                 Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer          
   7th 16.730                 Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy            
   8th 16.767                 Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat           
   9th 16.772                 Bryce Combs on Buddy NR                       
  10th 16.786                 Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest            
  11th 16.812                 Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
  12th 16.823                 Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
  13th 16.830                 Bryce Combs on Itchey                         
  14th 16.998                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             



Tie    16.998                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  16th 17.056                 Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay          
  17th 17.066                 Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.086 $165.63         Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
   2nd 17.097 $135.51         Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
   3rd 17.156 $100.38         Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots Stew   
   4th 17.186 $ 65.25         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   5th 17.251 $ 35.13         Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
   6th 17.292                 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
   7th 17.311                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   8th 17.416                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
   9th 17.421                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
  10th 17.454                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  11th 17.483                 Kisha Zieffle on Pippa                        
  12th 17.512                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  13th 17.647                 Arika Starr-Manary on Bugg NR                 
  14th 17.720                 Deb Cox on JK Rock On                         
  15th 17.762                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  16th 17.790                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  17th 17.871                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  18th 17.999                 Natalie Harrington on This Frogs Famous       
  19th 18.011                 Jessica Milliman on SM Blue Streaker          
  20th 18.038                 Natalie Harrington on Got Moves Like Jagger   
  21st 18.180                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  22nd 18.253                 Kenlee Mackley on Fols Annie Shogun           
SCR    400.000                Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
N/T    400.000                Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
N/T    400.000                Brea Branic on Miss Kitty                     
SCR    400.000                Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
N/T    400.000                Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
N/T    400.000                Beth Lineweber on Wrangler NR                 
N/T    400.000                Macradee Lantis on Ain't Seen My Yeti         
N/T    400.000                Gracey Rodocker-Peters on Illuminated Fame    
N/T    416.399                Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
N/T    416.464                Clint Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati           
N/T    416.514                Taylor Sillivan on Fiestas Pistol Annie       
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                        C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Open                     
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC                     
                                                                               
N/T    417.634                Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays        
N/T    419.461                Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
N/T    420.728                Kris Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven          
N/T    420.756                Aubrey Griffith on Clabber O'Lena             
N/T    423.377                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
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                       C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun 3D Youth                   
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   440.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.775, Placings =  4, Pool = $  220.00                      
     2D Time = 16.775, Placings = 10, Pool = $  132.00                      
     3D Time = 17.775, Placings =  5, Pool = $   88.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.775 $110.00              Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   2nd 16.434 $ 66.00              Josie Bell on JA Ariel Drifter           
   3rd 16.625 $ 44.00              Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        



   4th 16.638                      Hattie Vasa on Style Done Snook In       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.786 $ 66.00              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   2nd 16.859 $ 39.60              Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
   3rd 16.998 $ 26.40              BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   4th 17.036                      Braelynn Anderson on Blue                
   5th 17.056                      Inspiration Connally on Jetta PayDay     
   6th 17.066                      Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
   7th 17.156                      Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
   8th 17.186                      Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   9th 17.552                      Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
  10th 17.583                      Hattie Vasa on Tang                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.072 $ 44.00              Charlee Mackley on San Leo Frosty Hays   
   2nd 18.279 $ 26.40              Landry Ureste on PHC Chexnthatout        
   3rd 18.376 $ 17.60              Cassidy Ruggles on Rusty                 
   4th 18.503                      Braelynn Anderson on Marble              
   5th 19.113                      Raelee Forch on Paco                     
N/T    400.000                     Macradee Lantis on Ain't Seen My Yeti    
N/T    415.807                     Payson Haines on This Money Runs         
N/T    417.009                     Addy McAtee on Nouble Dash Chico         
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                    C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat 4D Sr Sidepot                
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   450.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.600, Placings =  6, Pool = $  157.50                      
     2D Time = 16.100, Placings =  6, Pool = $  135.00                      
     3D Time = 16.600, Placings =  2, Pool = $   90.00                      
     4D Time = 17.100, Placings =  2, Pool = $   67.50                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.600 $ 94.50              Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   2nd 15.788 $ 63.00              D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   3rd 15.792                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   4th 16.005                      Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder           
   5th 16.039                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   6th 16.082                      Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.145 $ 81.00              D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
   2nd 16.285 $ 54.00              Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   3rd 16.306                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   4th 16.339                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   5th 16.500                      Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   6th 16.564                      Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.878 $ 54.00              Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star        
   2nd 16.999 $ 36.00              Cristi Copsey Gaffney on No Coolin This J
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.314 $ 40.50              Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena 
   2nd 28.111 $ 27.00              Beth Lineweber on Wrangler NR            
N/T    400.000                     Deb Cox on JK Rock On                    
N/T    416.035                     Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
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                    C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sun 4D Sr Sidepot                



                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   425.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.584, Placings =  8, Pool = $  177.08                      
     2D Time = 16.084, Placings =  3, Pool = $  155.83                      
     3D Time = 16.584, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 17.084, Placings =  3, Pool = $   92.08                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.584 $106.25              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   2nd 15.679 $ 70.83              D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   3rd 15.714                      Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia  
   4th 15.721                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   5th 15.764                      Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder           
   6th 15.796                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   7th 15.822                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   8th 15.947                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.141 $ 93.50              Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas
   2nd 16.371 $ 62.33              Kent Magnuson on R Helen                 
   3rd 16.534                      Cristi Copsey Gaffney on No Coolin This J
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.097 $ 55.25              Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star        
   2nd 17.720 $ 36.83              Deb Cox on JK Rock On                    
   3rd 18.180                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
N/T    400.000                     Beth Lineweber on Wrangler NR            
N/T    400.000                     Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
N/T    419.461                     Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sun 2D Futurity Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    25.00, Rider count = 1          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.199, Placings =  1, Pool = $   25.00                      
     2D Time = 17.199, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.199 $ 25.00         Kisha Zieffle on MT Joses Hot Topic           

                                                                               
4:33 PM 11/11/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sun 2D Derby Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.679, Placings =  8, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 16.429, Placings =  1, Pool = $  120.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.679 $108.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   2nd 15.714 $ 72.00         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   3rd 15.764                 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder                
   4th 15.820                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   5th 15.947                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   6th 15.965                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   7th 16.141                 Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Swinging N Vegas     
   8th 16.187                 Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 16.534 $120.00         Cristi Copsey Gaffney on No Coolin This Jet   
N/T    400.000                Carley Duensing on Streakn By Design          
N/T    416.399                Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
N/T    416.514                Taylor Sillivan on Fiestas Pistol Annie       
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              C X-TRA 4D Sidepot Jackpot in Fri College Fundraiser          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   640.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.772, Placings =  3, Pool = $  224.00                      
     2D Time = 16.272, Placings =  2, Pool = $  192.00                      
     3D Time = 16.772, Placings =  1, Pool = $  128.00                      
     4D Time = 17.272, Placings =  6, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.772 $134.40         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   2nd 16.102 $ 89.60         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   3rd 16.195                 Laysha Cottrell on Hottie NR                  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.341 $115.20         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   2nd 16.713 $ 76.80         Addy McAtee on Nouble Dash Chico              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.147 $128.00         Kathie Bartlett on Oh Whatta Star             
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.469 $ 57.60         Maura Christen on Firens Red Princess         
   2nd 17.535 $ 38.40         Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
   3rd 17.720                 Deb Cox on JK Rock On                         
   4th 17.791                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
   5th 18.037                 Susan Swanson on BHR Rosabellefrost           
   6th 20.383                 Cali Cox on Jose NR                           
N/T    416.041                Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
N/T    416.260                D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
N/T    417.776                Sheila Solida on JA Stanwood Lady             
N/T    417.870                Ricky Solida on Gunpowders Rule               
N/T    420.144                Taylor Sillivan on Fiestas Pistol Annie       
N/T    423.607                Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sat Novice Youth               
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.838, Placings =  3, Pool = $   40.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.838 $ 24.00              Jolee Leggett on Scat                    
   2nd 24.232 $ 16.00              Hadley Hagberg on Freedom Fly            
   3rd 27.405                      Josie Nichepor on Lizzy                  
N/T    400.000                     Zandra Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars        
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sun Novice Youth               
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.691, Placings =  2, Pool = $   40.00                      



                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.691 $ 40.00              Jolee Leggett on Scat                    
   2nd 25.506                      Hadley Hagberg on Freedom Fly            
N/T    400.000                     Zandra Hebbert on Charms Dee Bars        
N/T    418.000                     Henley Roesener on Eva                   


